Karrah Vincent 
Media Contact List
Boca Raton/ West Palm Beach
Market for Protek Systems Inc- architectural manufacturer

Sun Sentinel Newspaper
Nicole Brochu
Palm Beach County Editor
nbrochu@sun-sentinel.com
(561)243-6603

Palm Beach County Health Department
John Withwol
Director
West Palm Beach fl, 33402
(561) 840-4500

Palm Beach Post
Newspaper- Print
Christine Stapleton
Data Editor/Staff Writer
Christine_Stapleton@pbpost.com
(561) 820-4587

Palm Beach Business Development Board
310 Evernia Street
West Palm Beach, Florida 33401
(561) 835-1008

WPDF 25 News Channel
Tiffany Kenny
News Anchor
tkenny@wpbf.com

WSBR Radio Station
Bob Morency
General Manager 
morencybob@aol.com
(561) 997-0074	

BocaRaton.com 
Online Newspaper
Rober Stanfield 
Director of Business Development
Robert@bocaraton.com 
(561) 338-7877

Architect Magazine 
Ned Cramer
Editor in Chief
ncramer@hanleywood.com
(202)785-1974



Buildings.com
Online Architectural Journal
Chris Olsen 
Chief Content Director
Chris.olsen@buildings.com
(319) 364-6167 x5049

Healthcare Design Magazine
Todd Hutlck
Editor in Chief
(216) 373-1218
thutlock@vendomegrp.com





